Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 26 Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 18:59 Startna lista Finale/Final
MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela bikanovi¢ PVKJHN  Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija Milutinovi¢ PVKBDR Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
MNE - 14 29.93 Mia Burdi¢ PVKNIK  Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 14 29.93 Mia Burdi¢ PVKNIK Niksi¢ 09.12.2023
MNE - 12 31.85 Jana Borovi¢ PVKBDR  Niksi¢ 09.12.2023
MNE - 10 35.27 Stanislava Petrovi¢ PVKBDR  Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name

Finale

O~NO OIS WNPR

Lea Aliu

Zala Pogacar

Arla Dermishi

Tina Celik

Neli Skaper

Zerina Vrabac
Maryam Javadova
Miona Dragutinovi¢

G.R.

09
04
10
01
07
10
12
06

Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

Prishtina, PR 30.89
Triglav, KR 30.18
Te Stela SA, Tl 29.58
Triglav, KR 29.23
Ribnica, RI 29.55
Sport Time, SA 29.68
Azerbaijan 30.88
Pirat, KG 30.95

St/Ln Ime i prezime/Full name

Rezervne prijave

BlaZza Pajntar
Ajda Skaper

G.R. Ime kluba/Club Prij.vreme/Time

31.01
31.25

08 Triglav, KR
10 Ribnica, RI

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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